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0/ ~ 0, 2=
SR S F2 ¥ 5 NDA-U-PMTS | F.01U.385.046
B AT /Y 98% RH NDA-U-PMTE I E mto| = &%, 20Q1%|(50cm)

HE ool = MRS AZE, 50cm, 1M
#2 415 NDA-U-PMTE | F.01U.324.941
NDA-U-PSMB HICIE HH/MZ O}2 E SMB
IP66, IP6KIK 2! NEMA 78 4X HH AXN £= D0 = AXH8 BH & 2tA(SMB)
#2 415 NDA-U-PSMB | F.01U.324.942
NDA-U-PAO ZtA| 7HH|5! 24VAC

2 L NDAUPAO | Fott 520047 °
— F & 15 NDA-U-PAO | F.01U.324.947

WEZAHOolARLE  K10+(508)

0z

ES

ps)
[l

P
o
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NDE-8502-RXT 144! & 2MP HDR X 12-40mm PTRZ NDA-U-PA1 MH[YE|HAE FHH|S 120VAC

IP66 ZHAl FHHIYA, 100 - 120VAC 3, 50/60Hz 2 &, 24VAC &
FMAOMNY W U =T AE IZFAE 5 FE2 ME AS = IP66

75 04 8= Bosch EHOj CHE|H ol 22/5H A 2. z=2 ¥ 5 NDA-U-PA1 | F.01U.324.948

F& H35 NDE-8502-RXT | F.01U.385.212 NDA-U-PA2 MHUZ|HA L 7HH|4! 230VAC

ZHAl FHHIYS, 230VAC 3, 24VAC &3, IP66
Z=2 5 NDA-U-PA2 | F.01U.324.949
NDA-U-PMAL E OI2E O{CHE] Cf &

HE IS FE O|HE, 3N, O E

Z=2 H5 NDA-U-PMAL | F.01U.324.944
NDA-U-PMAS E OI2E o{HE 4™

718 HE {HE (2 H)

e Y8 7|5 T OfHE], BN, 48
NDA-8000-TBL €2 M=z HE Z=2 5 NDA-U-PMAS | F.01U.324.943

FLEXIDOME IP 8000i& &4 B =.

= = NDA-U-RMT HIGE LIZI OIRE
=2 - - o= i e =
F % NDA-8000-TBL | F.01U.324.973 St 2t X2 AL, s

Ng?;oroll-lﬁ gﬁg;HLEuHx%ﬁ n%ﬁpaslsogoo R Z & 15 NDA-U-RMT | F.01U.324.945
u] It X RE = isdY EAHIIE o =2 z H HF
=2 45 NDA-8001-IC | F.01U.398.407 NDA-U-WMTG HITE HH AR, 2 %2

CHMIM 2]

NDA-8000-PC H|2!E X J7Hs 7{H, 4pcs
FLEXIDOME IP 8000i& H QI EJ} 758t HH (470).
=2 H5 NDA-8000-PC | F.01U.324.966
NDA-8000-CBL £ w i & HE

FH UAHEHE.

F& %35 NDA-8000-CBL | F.01U.324.934

A utA MR SEJtse IFHA 5 FtHE M8 HE HEH A
NDA-8001-PLEN Ezlid S22l & 7|E x| H (21 AY)
ool 371 X2 = = FLEXIDOME IP 8000i& Zcid s2 ™ =2 5 NDA-U-WMTG | F.01U.358.358

Jél- Jél-fg‘l- 7| E - —_ -
oS NDA-U-PMTG HICIE mo|Z 7 XIcH, 24 2fA
=2 - - — sy o 7
F& % NDA-8001-PLEN | F.01U.398.393 W uIA M7 B8 Jest TEA £ S0 2 AR
AR TH (214)
= 3 NDA-U-PMTG | F.01U.358.359
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HIC|2 - NDE-8502-RXT & A & 2MP HDR X 12-40mm PTRZ IP66 818

VG4-SFPSCKT SFP QIE{m{|o|A 7|Eof chgt o|cqfull
AUTODOME 78 2+8, MIC Ot Z 1 FtH 2tE 2| & MIC-IP-
PSUE & ZHAl 7§ H| X (NDA-U-PAO, NDA-U-PA1 & NDA-U-
PA2)& o|Cul njCjof Hety| Jo SAT|/HolH 47 &
Mg 7|E.

=2 ¥ 3 VG4-SFPSCKT | F.01U.142.529

SFP-2 2M{ B E,CIE 2 E, 1310nm, 2LC
SFP A4S 2 &, 2km(1.20tY), LC HUEH .
HE R

1310mm

Z2 35 SFP-2 | F.01U.136.537

SFP-3 24f B &, ttY B S 1310nm, 2LC
SFP ¥AM S 2E, 20km(12.40tY), LC HUH E.
ol p e

1310nm

Z2 3 SFP-3| F.01U.136.538

SFP-25 2§ &, 1310/1550nm, 1SC

SFP ZM S 25, 2km (1.20+Y), SC H4LEH 3Lt
HE| D=

1310/1550nm

=2 H5 SFP-25 | F.01U.136.541

SFP-26 25 B &, 1550/1310nm, 1SC

SFP &4 & 2 &, 2km (1.20t), SC AU H oLt
HE| 2=

1550/1310nm

F2 35 SFP-26 | F.01U.136.542

MH|A

EWE-FDIP8I-IW 12mths wrty ext FD IP 8000i
12708 25 A

& Y5 EWE-FDIP8I-IW | F.01U.380.691
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